
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 24 AUG 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MD

2 MA

3 SG

4 BL

5 HK

6 AR

7 MJ

8 MN

9 SK

10 ZA

11 HR

12 HB
 03:04
 08:01
 15:05
 20:36

 3.1
 0.7
 3.5
 0.3

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- UACC SHAMIYA 

M.V- PAN HARMONY 

M.V- TRANG AN 05 

M.V- YASA AYSEN 

M.V- MSC CHERYL 3 

M.V- VALIANT SPLENDOR 

M.T- CHEMROAD ORCHID 

M.T- AL DAAYEN 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- BW COLOMBIA 

M.T- STOVE FRIEND 

M.V- SEA MELODY 

 183.00

 179.90

 136.00

 189.99

 207.40

 240.00

 179.53

 288.00

 183.00

 228.00

 189.99

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

NORTHSTAR

CRYSTAL SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

POSEIDON SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

28176

28153

28151

28172

28177

28164

28173

28178

24826

28130

28175

28160

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

11832

801

NIL

8796

16000

NIL

11800

NIL

NIL

1516

32557

NIL

49480

1239

NIL

NO WORK

801

10593

NIL

11000

16189

6551

NIL

9479

15920

45313

2476

NIL

29886

NIL

6500

2515

17300

468

10000

15580

103697

NO WORK

18861

26100

6800

ZA

HK / MA

MN

SK

QS

HK / HR

HR

SG

SK / BL

HB

BL

23/08

18/08

22/08

22/08

23/08

21/08

23/08

23/08

28/06

21/08

23/08

21/08

  9:36

 12:15

 12:36

  9:40

  8:48

 17:00

 10:54

 13:42

  7:00

 10:48

 14:30

 13:00

17500

27500

39851

468

31279

31500

149010

3992

51418

55986

56280

24/08/20

24/08/20

  6:25

  8:06
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

159.94

190

228

179.99

240

122.02

228

179.5

147

146

179.53

228.99

130

190

336.67

257.33

184

M.T- GASCHEM DOLLART 

M.V- KAMARI 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- KING COTTON 

M.T- SEA HAZEL 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.T- SERENO 

M.V- FENG HUANG SONG 

M.T- ITHACKI 

M.V- EMDEN IV 

M.T- CHEMROAD POLARIS 

M.V- BACCO 

M.V- HAN HUI 

M.V- DIAMOND STAR 

M.V- MSC LISBON 

M.V- MSC JESSENIA R 

M.V- DIYALA 

81

7

12

8.62

7.8

5.3

12.2

8.7

7.5

5

6.9

12.5

6

13

13

10.5

10.6

81

7

12

8.62

7.8

5.3

12.2

8.7

7.5

5

6.9

12.5

6

13

13

10.5

10.6

28096

28116

28135

28158

28159

28162

28163

28168

28169

28171

28179

28180

28181

28182

28183

28184

28185

04/08/20

08/08/20

13/08/20

18/08/20

18/08/20

18/08/20

19/08/20

21/08/20

21/08/20

22/08/20

23/08/20

23/08/20

24/08/20

24/08/20

24/08/20

24/08/20

24/08/20

 09:45

 17:00

 08:50

 11:48

 12:30

 19:00

 16:30

 0 :30

 12:10

 0 :35

 16:25

 16:42

 07:06

 07:42

 09:30

 09:30

 10:00

ASIA MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

TRANSMARINE

GAC SHIPPING

OPECS NAVIGATIO

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO-SAEED

KANOOGEN SHIPPIN

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

LEGEND SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN NETWORK E

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

KUWAIT

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

MALTA

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

TOGO

C.ISLAND

BELGIUM

HONGKONG

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
CONDENSER
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
ACETIC ACID
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

PQA

KUWAIT

JAPAN

PQA

OMAN

FUJAIRAH

CHINA

RUWAYS

PQA

KOREA

BRAZIL

CHINA

RICHARDS BAY

4058

33000

54825

22768

50138

3200

57921

10887

5309

20000

2599

65928

2181

55417

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.T- METHANE RITA ANDREA  283.00 AL-PINE MARINE28174 L.N.G
 C.Met

130667 NIL12880SA / ZA 22/08  13:24 143547
24/08/20

  7:45

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 24 AUG 2020
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

17

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC CHERYL 3  will sail from QT2-I @ 06:25 hrs (MD)

2 M.T- METHANE RITA ANDREA  will sail from PGPCL @ 07:45 hrs (SA),(ZA)

3 M.V- SEA MELODY  will sail from PIBT @ 08:06 hrs (BL)

4 M.T- BW COLOMBIA  will sail from FOTCO @ 10:00 hrs (SG),(HB)

5 M.V- MSC LISBON  will berth to QT2-I @ 13:00 hrs (QN),(HR)

6 M.V- MSC JESSENIA R  will berth to QICT-VII @ 13:30 hrs (MA),(BL)

7 M.V- DIYALA  will berth to QICT-V @ 14:00 hrs (HK)

8 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will berth to FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (SG),(AR)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7114
8177

1632

2925

2824

39
2079

1422

442

218

333
396

17

112

198

157

28085

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1689 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


